
Anne Arundel Commercial and Industrial Association - 2020 Member List

Last Name First Name Company Email Website Office

Albright Clayton Environmental Alliance calbright@envalliance.com www.envalliance.com 302-234-4400

Bacher Heather Shore United Bank heather.bacher@shoreunitedbank.com www.shoreunitedbank.com 443-262-0360

Bowman Brett NorthMarq Capital bbowman@northmarq.com www.northmarq.com 410-296-0702

Brand Jason AACAR jason@aacar.com www.aacar.com 410-544-4554

Brassel Ryan Rosso Commercial ryan@rossocre.com www.rossocre.com 410-260-0903

Burke Joseph NorthMarq Capital jtburke@northmarq.com www.northmarq.com 410-296-0700

Burnham Patricia COFCO Office Furnishings patriciab.anp@gmail.com www.cofcogroup.com/ 202-835-1444

Camden John Sandy Spring Bank jcamden@sandyspringbank.com www.sandyspringbank.com 443-336-1911

Caronna Stephanie St. John Properties scaronna@sjpi.com www.sjpi.com 410-369-1235

Cobert Clair St. John Properties ccobert@sjpi.com www.sjpi.com 410-788-0100

Crossan James Liff, Walsh & Simmons jcrossan@liffwalsh.com www.liffwalsh.com 410-266-9500

Damico Gary Law Offices of Matthew S. Evans, III, LLC gdamico@msevanslaw.com www.msevanslaw.com 410-626-6009

Daniels Matthew mdaniels@getsomesun.net www.getsomesun.net 410-573-0555

DeLuca Christopher MPC cdeluca@mchenrypc.com www.mchenrypc.com 443-758-3570

Doordan Sean St. John Properties sdoordan@sjpi.com www.sjpi.com 410-369-1211

Dumenil Phil SERVPRO of Annapolis/Severna Park sales4@servproannapolis.com www.servproannapolis.com 410-647-8181

Evans Matthew Law Offices of Matthew S. Evans, III, LLC hryan@msevanslaw.com www.msevanslaw.com 410-626-6009

Farrell Patricia Burch MacKenzie Commercial Real Estate tfarrell@mackenziecommercial.com www.mackenziecommercial.com 410-974-9003

Ferguson James Old Line Bank jferguson@oldlinebank.com www.oldlinebank.com 443-295-4205

Fornwalt Joshua Jones Lang LaSalle josh.fornwalt@am.jll.com us.jll.com 410-596-3847

Gallagher John Hyatt Commercial jgallagher@hyattcommercial.com www.hyattcommercial.com 410-266-8800

Gladden Marley KRM Development Corporation mgladden@krm-dev.com www.krm-dev.com 410-604-2655

Harris Mark Environmental Alliance mharris@envalliance.com www.envalliance.com 410-729-9001

Hawley Chuck Studio 343 chuck@studio343.com www.studio343.com 410-267-6589

Henry Anthony Trademark Property ahenry@trademarkproperty.com www.trademarkproperty.com 817-870-1122

Hobbs Bethany MacKenzie Commercial Real Estate bhobbs@mackenziecommercial.com www.mackenziecommercial.com 410-953-0359

Jautze William St. John Properties bjautze@sjpi.com www.sjpi.com 410-369-1213
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Johansson Lacey St. John Properties ljohansson@sjpi.com www.sjpi.com 410-369-1211

Johnston Robert AACAR bobj@aacar.com www.aacar.com 410-544-4554

Logansmith Christiana ServiceMaster Chesapeake christiana@servicemaster-chesapeake.comwww.servicemaster-chesapeake.com410-987-2727

Lotz Jerry CostSeg Energy Solutions jlotz@costseges.com www.CostSegES.com 410-878-2553

Lupo Vince Direction One, Inc. vlupo@directiononeinc.com www.directiononeinc.com 410-850-4181

Lyons Alex St. John Properties alyons@sjpi.com www.sjpi.com 410-788-0100

MacQuilliam Wesley Anne Arundel Economic Development wmacquilliam@aaedc.org www.aaedc.org 410-222-7410

Maisel Robin Coldwell Banker Commercial NRT robindeals@aol.com 410-269-8400

Mayer Joe J. Mayer Architects, LLC j.mayer@jmayerarchitects.com www.JMayerArchitects.com 410-266-9560

McGowan Jonathan Liff, Walsh & Simmons jmcgowan@liffwalsh.com www.liffwalsh.com 410-266-9500

McMahon Sarah Sandy Spring Bank smcmahon@sandyspringbank.com www.sandyspringbank.com 410-536-7352

Morgan Russ Long & Foster Realty russ.morgan@longandfoster.com www.longandfoster.com 410-721-1500

Morse Michael Bank of Glen Burnie mmorse@bogb.net www.thebankofglenburnie.com 410-768-8859

Murphy Dennis C. Murphy Commercial Real Estate dmurphy@murphyres.com www.murphyres.com 410-266-1113

Nagy Jaclyn Studio 343 jaclyn@studio343.com www.studio343.com 410-267-6589

Neighoff Judith  HyaC Commercial judithneighoff@outlook.com www.hyattcommercial.com  410-260-6545

Nelson Hedy Keller Williams Select Realtors hedy@hedynelson.com www.hedynelson.com 410-544-2931

Offut Matt Loughlin Management matt@loughlinmanagement.com www.loughlinmanagement.com 410-280-0220

O’Neill Sean Matthew RBC Wealth Management sean.oneill@rbc.com www.seanoneillrbc.com 410-573-6723

Parker Gene Rosso Commercial gene@rossocre.com www.rossocre.com 410-260-0903

Pettitt Wiliam Allen & Shariff wpettitt@allenshariff.com www.allenshariff.com 443-545-1306

Rand Leigh FastSigns of Annapolis leigh.rand@fastsigns.com www.fastsigns.com 410-263-7446

Rife Britt G. Council, Baradel, Kosmerl & Nolan P.A rife@cbknlaw.com www.cbknlaw.com 410-268-6600

Rosso John Rosso Commercial john@rossocre.com www.rossocre.com/ 410-260-0903

Ruch Annie Shore United Bank annemarie.ruch@shoreunitedbank.com www.shoreunitedbank.com 410-690-4792

Schiappacasse Jenna Rosenberg Martin Greenberg LLP jenna.schiappacasse@gmail.com www.rosenbergmartin.com 410-649-4985

Schlatter Sharon Gardiner & Adams General Contractors Sharon@GardinerAndAdams.com www.gardineramdadams.com 410-777-9600

Owner Rep Consulting sharon@ownerrepconsulting.com www.ownerrepconsulting.com 410-266-9400
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Shineman "Ernie" Coldwell Banker Commercial NRT ernieshineman@gmail.com 410-919-2522

Simmons Thomas Liff, Walsh & Simmons / Eagle Title tsimmons@liffwalsh.com www.liffwalsh.com 410-266-9500

Skrickus Paul Liff, Walsh & Simmons / Eagle Title pskrickus@liffwalsh.com www.liffwalsh.com 410-266-9500

Slattery Arthur JCDawson Global Real Estate aslattery@earthlink.net www.jcdawsonglobal.com 301-710-0643

Smythe Michael  Skyline Companies, LLC mike@skylinecompaniesus.com www.skylinecompaniesus.com 410-757-5760

Steffey Jack Champion Realty, Inc jacksteffey@championrealty.com www.championrealty.com 410-224-0600

Steffey Jr. John Exit Mid Atlantic jwsteffey@gmail.com www.exitmd.com 410-320-5802

Strotz Michael Electric Advisors michael@electricadvisors.com www.electricaadvisors.com 855-398-7200

Vanderslice Michael Environmental Alliance mvanderslice@envalliance.com www.envalliance.com 410-729-9001

Walsh James Liff, Walsh & Simmons / Eagle Title jwalsh@liffwalsh.com www.liffwalsh.com 410-266-9500

Weigand Thomas Treffer Appraisal Group tweigand@treffergroup.com www.trefferappraisalgroup.com 410-544-7744

Westervelt Laura Cushman Wakefield laura.westervelt@cushwake.com www.cushmanwakefield.com 410-685-9885
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